
 Hot Aisle and Cold Aisle Containment System (HCACS),
more energy efficient.

 Unmetered Local Network Traffic up to 1 gbps.
 Unmetered Global Network Traffic up to 25 mbps.
 Administrator on duty 24/7 for emergency maintenance.
 24/7 GREAT Support, why hire if you can use us.
 Electricity Coverage by UPS System and Power Backup

Generating Set.
 Raise Floor System Coverage all Datacenter Area.
 Biometrics, Face Recognition & RFID Access Security.
 Integrated Fire Protection System.
 CCTV Coverage All Datacenter Area.
 Smart Portal (Integrated Billing, Ticketing, MRTG, etc).
 Include FREE Basic JMSTM (Jupiter Managed Services):

 FREE Standard Installation.
 FREE Primary and Secondary DNS.
 FREE Web Acceleration (CDN) traffic usage 10GB.
 FREE Reserved DNS / PTR Record Request.
 FREE Remote Hand & Eyes Monitoring.
 FREE Reboot & Power Cycling.
 FREE Proactive Monitoring.

Independent Access,
Most Secure and Reliable

INTRODUCING JUPITER

Jupiter is a manage services provider with focus on data
protection, data safety, data storage, colocation and cyber
security also provide services such as dedicated servers, cloud
computing, private rack, private cage, fast content delivery
(CDN), live streaming delivery (LSDN) and connectivity for
cloud providers at affordable, reliable and good quality.

We provide 1/4 rack (10U) that meet smaller space
requirements to half rack (22U) or full private rack (45U) with
a badge and own key that meet higher demands in terms of
scalability, power capacity, and security.

KEY BENEFITS

JUPITER PRIVATE RACK

WHY JUPITER

PT. Jupiter Jala Arta
Cyber One Building 10h Floor

Jl. Kuningan Barat No.8,
Jakarta 12710 - INDONESIA

Telp: 6221 5084 7774 | WA: 62 8229 8888 475
sales@jupiterdc.com | www.jupiterdc.com



SERVER TYPE SINGLE POWER IPv4 ADDRESS MONTHLY COST

STARTUP 1/4 Rack (10U)

BIZ Half Rack (22U)

PRO Full Rack (45U)

ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*

600 VA

1000 VA

2000 VA

2000 VA

/30 IP

/29 IP

/29 IP

/28 IP

IDR 3.490.000 / USD 349

IDR 5.980.000 / USD 598

IDR 8.390.000 / USD 839

IDR 9.980.000 / USD 998

 Fair share Local Network up to 1 gbps
 * FREE Dedicated IX 25 mbps (burst 50 mbps)

 Fair share Global Network up to 50Mbps

SERVER TYPE SINGLE POWER IPv4 ADDRESS MONTHLY COST

BIZ Half Rack (22U)

PRO Full Rack (45U)

ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*

1000 VA

2000 VA

2200 VA

/30 IP

/29 IP

/28 IP

IDR 6.980.000 / USD 599

IDR 13.980.000 / USD 1398

IDR 15.980.000 / USD 1598

 Fair share Local Network up to 100 mbps
 * FREE Dedicated IX 10 mbps

 Add. Share Global Network up to 5 mbps
 Add. Multiple Local Network

SERVER TYPE DUAL SOURCES
POWER (A & B)

SHARE GLOBAL
NETWORK MONTHLY COST

BIZ Half Rack (22U)

PRO Full Rack (45U)

ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*

1000 VA

2000 VA

3000 VA

5 mbps

25 mbps

50 mbps

IDR 8.980.000 / USD 898

IDR 15.980.000 / USD 1598

IDR 18.980.000 / USD 1898

 Fair share Multi Local Network up to 1 gbps
 * FREE Dedicated IX 10 mbps (burst 50 mbps)

 Up to /28 IPV4 Address
 Add. Multiple Local Network

BUDGET RACK TIFA

BUSINESS RACK CDC

BUSINESS RACK ALPHA

Independent Access, Most Secure and Reliable

RATED 2 DC - SLA 99,9%
Location TIFA Building

TIER III DC - SLA 99,90%
Location Cyber1 Building

RATED 3 DC - SLA 99,98%
Location Cyber1 Building

Available
PRIVATE CAGE

PLEASE CONTACT US !


