

Private Rack

Independent Access, Most Secure and Reliable

INTRODUCING JUPITER

Jupiter is a manage services provider with focus on data protection, data safety, data storage, colocation and cyber security also provide services such as dedicated servers, cloud computing, private rack, private cage, fast content delivery (CDN), live streaming delivery (LSDN) and connectivity for cloud providers at affordable, reliable and good quality.

JUPITER PRIVATE RACK

We provide 1/4 rack (10U) that meet smaller space requirements to half rack (22U) or full private rack (45U) with a badge and own key that meet higher demands in terms of scalability, power capacity, and security.

KEY BENEFITS

- Hot Aisle and Cold Aisle Containment System (HCACS), more energy efficient.
- Unmetered Local Network Traffic up to 1 gbps.
- Unmetered Global Network Traffic up to 25 mbps.
- Administrator on duty 24/7 for emergency maintenance.
- ◆ 24/7 GREAT Support, why hire if you can use us.
- Electricity Coverage by UPS System and Power Backup Generating Set.
- Raise Floor System Coverage all Datacenter Area.
- ◆ Biometrics, Face Recognition & RFID Access Security.
- Integrated Fire Protection System.
- CCTV Coverage All Datacenter Area.
- ◆ Smart Portal (Integrated Billing, Ticketing, MRTG, etc).
- ◆ Include **FREE Basic JMS**[™] (Jupiter Managed Services):
 - ✓ FREE Standard Installation.
 - ✓ FREE Primary and Secondary DNS.
 - ✓ FREE Web Acceleration (CDN) traffic usage 10GB.
 - ✓ FREE Reserved DNS / PTR Record Request.
 - ✓ FREE Remote Hand & Eyes Monitoring.
 - ✓ FREE Reboot & Power Cycling.
 - ✓ FREE Proactive Monitoring.

WHY JUPITER

COST-EFFECTIVE

Cost-effective for smaller space requirements with higher demands in terms of scalability, power capacity, and security.

MAXIMAL SECURITY

Our multi-layered security policies include access system with individual authentification using finger print biometric, Smart Card Proximity, CCTV equipment, and security officers who guard throughout 24/7. For security, we're the datacenter provider of choice.

HYBRID CAPABILITIES

One service does not necessarily fit all when it comes to colocation options. That's why, unlike many other colocation providers, we give you the opportunity to combine traditional colocation with dedicated servers and cloud computing environments to create a tailored solution.

24/7 ON-SITE ENGINEERS

As part of our colocation services, certified and highly qualified engineers are available 24/7 to perform diverse tasks at your request, including server reboots, network testing, cable replacements, and regular exchange of backup tapes or other removable media.

PT. Jupiter Jala Arta

Cyber One Building 10^h Floor
Jl. Kuningan Barat No.8,
Jakarta 12710 - INDONESIA

Telp: 6221 5084 7774 | WA: 62 8229 8888 475

sales@jupiterdc.com | www.jupiterdc.com

Private Rack

Independent Access, Most Secure and Reliable

BUDGET RACK TIFA

RATED 2 DC - SLA 99,9% Location TIFA Building

SERVER TYPE	SINGLE POWER	IPv4 ADDRESS	MONTHLY COST
STARTUP 1/4 Rack (10U)	600 VA	/30 IP	IDR 3.490.000 / USD 349
BIZ Half Rack (22U)	1000 VA	/29 IP	IDR 5.980.000 / USD 598
PRO Full Rack (45U)	2000 VA	/29 IP	IDR 8.390.000 / USD 839
ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*	2000 VA	/28 IP	IDR 9.980.000 / USD 998

- ♦ Fair share Local Network up to 1 gbps
- ♦ * FREE Dedicated IX 25 mbps (burst 50 mbps)

♦ Fair share Global Network up to 50Mbps

BUSINESS RACK CDC

TIER III DC - SLA 99,90% Location Cyber1 Building

SERVER TYPE	SINGLE POWER	IPv4 ADDRESS	MONTHLY COST
BIZ Half Rack (22U) PRO Full Rack (45U) ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*	1000 VA 2000 VA 2200 VA	/30 IP /29 IP /28 IP	IDR 6.980.000 / USD 599 IDR 13.980.000 / USD 1398 IDR 15.980.000 / USD 1598

- ♦ Fair share Local Network up to 100 mbps
- ♦ * FREE Dedicated IX 10 mbps

- ♦ Add. Share Global Network up to 5 mbps
- ♦ Add. Multiple Local Network

BUSINESS RACK ALPHA

RATED 3 DC - SLA 99,98% Location Cyber1 Building

SERVER TYPE	DUAL SOURCES POWER (A & B)	SHARE GLOBAL NETWORK	MONTHLY COST
BIZ Half Rack (22U) PRO Full Rack (45U)	1000 VA 2000 VA	5 mbps 25 mbps	IDR 8.980.000 / USD 898 IDR 15.980.000 / USD 1598
ULTIMATE Full Rack (45U)*	3000 VA	50 mbps	IDR 18.980.000 / USD 1898

- ♦ Fair share Multi Local Network up to 1 gbps
- → * FREE Dedicated IX 10 mbps (burst 50 mbps)
- ♦ Up to /28 IPV4 Address
- ♦ Add. Multiple Local Network

Available PRIVATE CAGE